
IAME ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
Date Day Features of Days Activities/E xamination Working Days

JUNE
6/1/2023 Thursday School Reopens- Admission Fest 1
6/2/2023 Friday 2
6/3/2023 Saturday 3
6/4/2023 Sunday Holiday-
6/5/2023 Monday  World Environment Day 4
6/6/2023 Tuesday 5
6/7/2023 Wednesday 6
6/8/2023 Thursday World Ocean Day 7
6/9/2023 Friday 8

6/10/2023 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday
6/11/2023 Sunday Holiday
6/12/2023 Monday World Day against Child Labour 9
6/13/2023 Tuesday 10
6/14/2023 Wednesday World Blood Donor Day 11
6/15/2023 Thursday 12
6/16/2023 Friday 13
6/17/2023 Saturday 14
6/18/2023 Sunday Holiday
6/19/2023 Monday House Fixation 15
6/20/2023 Tuesday World Refugee Day Reading Week Begins 16
6/21/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day 17
6/22/2023 Thursday Students Parliament Election 18
6/23/2023 Friday International Olympic Day 19
6/24/2023 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 20

6/25/2023 Sunday Holiday- 
6/26/2023 Monday INT'L Day against Drug Abuse & Illicit 

Trafficking 
21

6/27/2023 Tuesday Arafah Day - Holiday
6/28/2023 Wednesday Holiday Eedul Ad ha
6/29/2023 Thursday Holiday Eedul Ad ha
6/30/2023 Friday 22
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JULY

7/1/2023 Saturday  Chartered Accountants Day 1

7/2/2023 Sunday Holiday
7/3/2023 Monday 2
7/4/2023 Tuesday Vaikom Muhammed Basheer Day 3
7/5/2023 Wednesday IAME Chess Championship. 4
7/6/2023 Thursday 5
7/7/2023 Friday 6
7/8/2023 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday
7/9/2023 Sunday Holiday

7/10/2023 Monday 7
7/11/2023 Tuesday  World Population Day 8
7/12/2023 Wednesday 9
7/13/2023 Thursday 10
7/14/2023 Friday 11
7/15/2023 Saturday 12
7/16/2023 Sunday Holiday
7/17/2023 Monday KARKKIDAKA WAW -Holiday
7/18/2023 Tuesday 13
7/19/2023 Wednesday 14
7/20/2023 Thursday International Chess Day and Moon Day State LINGUA FIESTA 15
7/21/2023 Friday 16
7/22/2023 Saturday  Pi Approximation Day 17
7/23/2023 Sunday Holiday- Parents Day
7/24/2023 Monday 18
7/25/2023 Tuesday State Volleyball Championship 19
7/26/2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijaya Diwas 20
7/27/2023 Thursday APJ Abdul Kalam D. Anniversary Investigative Project (Science) Submission 21

7/28/2023 Friday Muharam 10 (Aashuraau)

7/29/2023 Saturday International Tiger Day 22
7/30/2023 Sunday International Friendship Day
7/31/2023 Monday 23

https://www.jagranjosh.com/general-knowledge/pi-approximation-day-1626916269-1
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AUGUST
8/1/2023 Tuesday 1
8/2/2023 Wednesday Pre Mid Term Exam /PT1 Begins 2
8/3/2023 Thursday 3
8/4/2023 Friday 4
8/5/2023 Saturday 5
8/6/2023 Sunday Holiday - Hiroshima Day
8/7/2023 Monday 6
8/8/2023 Tuesday 7
8/9/2023 Wednesday Nagasaki Day 8

8/10/2023 Thursday 9
8/11/2023 Friday 10
8/12/2023 Saturday Second Saturday -Holiday
8/13/2023 Sunday Holiday
8/14/2023 Monday 11
8/15/2023 Tuesday Independence Day - Holiday
8/16/2023 Wednesday 12
8/17/2023 Thursday 13
8/18/2023 Friday 14
8/19/2023 Saturday 15

8/20/2023 Sunday Holiday
8/21/2023 Monday 16
8/22/2023 Tuesday 17
8/23/2023 Wednesday School Artorium 18
8/24/2023 Thursday 19
8/25/2023 Friday 20
8/26/2023 Saturday 21
8/27/2023 Sunday Holiday
8/28/2023 Monday Ayyankali Jayanthi - Holiday-  Onam 1
8/29/2023 Tuesday National Sports Day , Onam 2 Holiday
8/30/2023 Wednesday  Onam 3 Holiday
8/31/2023 Thursday  Sri N.G.J -, Onam 4- Holiday



IAME ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
Date Day Features of Days Activities/ Examination Working Days

SEPTEMBER
9/1/2023 Friday District  Artorium & L.upon  L Starts. 1
9/2/2023 Saturday World Coconut Day 2
9/3/2023 Sunday Holiday
9/4/2023 Monday 3
9/5/2023 Tuesday Teachers Day 4
9/6/2023 Wednesday Sri Krishna Jayanti -Holiday
9/7/2023 Thursday 5
9/8/2023 Friday  International Literacy Day 6
9/9/2023 Saturday Second Saturday -Holiday

9/10/2023 Sunday Holiday
9/11/2023 Monday State Kho-Kho Championship 7
9/12/2023 Tuesday 8
9/13/2023 Wednesday 9
9/14/2023 Thursday 10
9/15/2023 Friday Engineers Day 11

9/16/2023 Saturday Ozone Day 12

9/17/2023 Sunday Holiday
9/18/2023 Monday 13
9/19/2023 Tuesday 14
9/20/2023 Wednesday Mid Term Exam Starts (9&10) 15
9/21/2023 Thursday 16
9/22/2023 Friday Sri Narayana G Samadhi- Holiday

Peace Day9/23/2023 Saturday 17
9/24/2023 Sunday Holiday
9/25/2023 Monday 18
9/26/2023 Tuesday 19
9/27/2023 Wednesday Meelad Shreef- Holiday
9/28/2023 Thursday 20
9/29/2023 Friday 21
9/30/2023 Saturday INT'L Translation Day 22



OCTOBER
10/1/2023 Sunday Holiday  , World Day for Elderly
10/2/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi- Sewa Day - Holiday
10/3/2023 Tuesday World Nature Day 1
10/4/2023 Wednesday 2
10/5/2023 Thursday World Teachers Day State STEMSORICA 3

10/6/2023 Friday 4
10/7/2023 Saturday 5
10/8/2023 Sunday

Air Force Day10/9/2023 Monday 6
10/10/2023 Tuesday National Postal Day 7
10/11/2023 Wednesday 8
10/12/2023 Thursday 9
10/13/2023 Friday State Sports Day 10
10/14/2023 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday
10/15/2023 Sunday Holiday
10/16/2023 Monday  World Food Day 11
10/17/2023 Tuesday 12
10/18/2023 Wednesday Mid Term  / Term I Exam Starts(1-8) 13
10/19/2023 Thursday 14
10/20/2023 Friday 15
10/21/2023 Saturday 16

10/22/2023 Sunday Holiday
10/23/2023 Monday Mahanawami- Holiday
10/24/2023 Tuesday Vijayadasami - Holiday 
10/25/2023 Wednesday 17
10/26/2023 Thursday 18
10/27/2023 Friday 19
10/28/2023 Saturday 20
10/29/2023 Sunday Holiday
10/30/2023 Monday 21
10/31/2023 Tuesday National Unity Day 22
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NOVEMBER
11/1/2023 Wednesday Kerala Piravi Day State Artorium Openning 1
11/2/2023 Thursday 2
11/3/2023 Friday 3
11/4/2023 Saturday 4
11/5/2023 Sunday Holiday
11/6/2023 Monday 5
11/7/2023 Tuesday Cancer Awareness Day 6
11/8/2023 Wednesday 7
11/9/2023 Thursday 8
11/10/2023 Friday 9
11/11/2023 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday- 
11/12/2023 Sunday Holiday - Deepawali
11/13/2023 Monday 10
11/14/2023 Tuesday Shishu Dinam 11
11/15/2023 Wednesday 12
11/16/2023 Thursday State  iSET 23 13
11/17/2023 Friday 14
11/18/2023 Saturday 15
11/19/2023 Sunday Holiday
11/20/2023 Monday 16
11/21/2023 Tuesday 17
11/22/2023 Wednesday State Kho-Kho Championship 18
11/23/2023 Thursday 19
11/24/2023 Friday 20
11/25/2023 Saturday 21
11/26/2023 Sunday
11/27/2023 Monday 22
11/28/2023 Tuesday State FOOTBALL Championship Day 1 23
11/29/2023 Wednesday State FOOTBALL Championship Day 2 24
11/30/2023 Thursday 25
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DECEMBER
12/1/2023 Friday World Aids Day- Holiday 1
12/2/2023 Saturday 2
12/3/2023 Sunday Holiday-Word Differently abled day
12/4/2023 Monday 3
12/5/2022 Tuesday State Atheletic Meet 4
12/6/2023 Wednesday 5
12/7/2023 Thursday 6
12/8/2023 Friday 7
12/9/2023 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday 
12/10/2023 Sunday  - Holiday Human - Rights Day

12/11/2023 Monday 8
12/12/2023 Tuesday 9
12/13/2023 Wednesday State Board Term II Exam Starts 10
12/14/2023 Thursday 11
12/15/2023 Friday 12
12/16/2023 Saturday 13
12/17/2023 Sunday Holiday
12/18/2023 Monday 14
12/19/2023 Tuesday 15
12/20/2023 Wednesday 16
12/21/2023 Thursday 17
12/22/2023 Friday National Mathematics Day 18
12/23/2023 Saturday National Farmers day/Kisan Diwas 19
12/24/2023 Sunday X-Mas Holiday
12/25/2023 Monday Christmas
12/26/2023 Tuesday Holiday
12/27/2023 Wednesday Holiday
12/28/2023 Thursday Holiday
12/29/2023 Friday 20
12/30/2023 Saturday State Martial Arts Championship 21
12/31/2023 Sunday
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JANUARY
1/1/2024 Monday Zonal Kids Fest Starts 1
1/2/2024 Tuesday Mannam Jayanti -Holiday
1/3/2024 Wednesday Post Mid Term Exams / PT2 2
1/4/2024 Thursday 3
1/5/2024 Friday 4
1/6/2024  Saturday 5
1/7/2024 Sunday Holiday
1/8/2024 Monday 6
1/9/2024 Tuesday 7

1/10/2024 Wednesday World Hindi Day 8
1/11/2024 Thursday 9
1/12/2024 Friday National Youth Day 10
1/13/2024  Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday
1/14/2024 Sunday Holiday
1/15/2024 Monday  Indian Army Day 11
1/16/2024 Tuesday 12
1/17/2024 Wednesday 13
1/18/2024 Thursday 14
1/19/2024 Friday 15
1/20/2024 Saturday Zonal Kids Fest Ends 16
1/21/2024 Sunday Holiday
1/22/2024 Monday 17
1/23/2024 Tuesday 18
1/24/2024 Wednesday 19
1/25/2024 Thursday National Voters Day iSET23 Grand Finale 20
1/26/2024 Friday Republic Day - Holiday
1/27/2024 Saturday 21
1/28/2024 Sunday
1/29/2024 Monday 22
1/30/2024 Tuesday Gandhiji Assassination-Martyr's Day 23
1/31/2024 Wednesday 24
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FEBRUARY
2/1/2024 Thursday Indian Cost Guard Day 1
2/2/2024 Friday 2
2/3/2024 Saturday 3
2/4/2024 Sunday Holiday
2/5/2024 Monday 4
2/6/2024 Tuesday 5
2/7/2024 Wednesday 6
2/8/2024 Thursday 7
2/9/2024 Friday 8

2/10/2024 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday
2/11/2024 Sunday Holiday
2/12/2024 Monday 9
2/13/2024 Tuesday 10
2/14/2024 Wednesday 11
2/15/2024 Thursday 12
2/16/2024 Friday 13
2/17/2024 Saturday 14
2/18/2024 Sunday MAHA SHIVARATRI- Holiday
2/19/2024 Monday 15
2/20/2024 Tuesday World Day for Social Justice 16
2/21/2024 Wednesday International Mother Language Day 17
2/22/2024 Thursday World Scout Day,World Thinking Day 18
2/23/2024 Friday 19
2/24/2024 Saturday 20
2/25/2024 Sunday Holiday
2/26/2024 Monday 21
2/27/2024 Tuesday 22
2/28/2024 Wednesday National Science Day 23
2/29/2024 Thursday 24



IAME ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
Date Day Features of Days Activities / Examination Working

Days

MARCH
3/1/2024 Friday 1
3/2/2024 Saturday 2
3/3/2024 Sunday Holiday - World Wild Life Day
3/4/2024 Monday 3
3/5/2024 Tuesday 4
3/6/2024 Wednesday 5
3/7/2024 Thursday 6
3/8/2024 Friday International Womens Day 7
3/9/2024 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday

3/10/2024 Sunday Holiday
3/11/2024 Monday 8
3/12/2024 Tuesday 9
3/13/2024 Wednesday 10
3/14/2024 Thursday 11
3/15/2024 Friday World Consumer Day 12
3/16/2024 Saturday 13
3/17/2024 Sunday
3/18/2024 Monday 15
3/19/2024 Tuesday 16
3/20/2024 Wednesday World Sparrow Day Annual Examination Starts 17
3/21/2024 Thursday World Poetry Day, World Forest Day 18
3/22/2024 Friday World Water Day 19
3/23/2024 Saturday 20
3/24/2024 Sunday Holiday
3/25/2024 Monday 21
3/26/2024 Tuesday 22
3/27/2024 Wednesday 23
3/28/2024 Thursday 24
3/29/2024 Friday 25
3/30/2024 Saturday 26
3/31/2024 Sunday Holiday

Total Working Days 230


